LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

18100

2

4

9

181004

Akebono

s

8424073701640
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.250 120x54x15
O.EM. MAKE
04465-20050 TOYOTA
04465-20090 TOYOTA WVA FMSI
04465-20150 TOYOTA 21372 D356-7247
04465-20170 TOYOTA 23039 D570-7450
04465-20200 TOYOTA MAKE
04465-YZZAG LEXUS LEXUS
04491-20260 TOYOTA TOYOTA
04491-20390 TOYOTA
04491-20391 TOYOTA
04491-20480 TOYOTA [ | | | | 1]
04491-20481 TOYOTA
04491-20590 TOYOTA
04491-20501 TOYOTA
04491-20660 TOYOTA
04491-20670 TOYOTA
04491-20690 TOYOTA
04491-20850 TOYOTA
04491-32131 TOYOTA
04491-32132 TOYOTA 4x
04491-32150 TOYOTA
04491-32151 TOYOTA
04491-32152 TOYOTA
04491-32153 TOYOTA 2 - Ref. 610017 E
0449132340 TOYOTA
04491-32341 TOYOTA

LEXUS

ES I-1l (VCV10_, VZV21 ) 09.89-12.97
250 (VZV21_, VZV21R) (2VZ-FE) Gasolina

TOYOTA
CAMRY (_V2_) 11.86-02.93
1.8 (SV20_, SV20RG) (1S) Gasolina
2.0 (sVv22) Gasolina
2.0 (SV21_, SV21RG) (3S-FE) 01/88-, vehicles without ABS Gasolina
2.0(SV21_, SV21) (3S-FE) 01/88-, vehicles without ABS Gasolina
2.0 4WD (SV25_, SV25) (3S-FE) Gasolina
2.5 (VZV21_, VZV21R) (2VZ-FE) Gasolina
2.0 Turbo-D (CV20_, CV20) (2C-T) Diesel
2.0 Turbo-D (CV20_, CV20) (2C-T) Diesel
CAMRY (_V2_) 08.86-02.93
1.8 (SV20_, SV20R) (1S-L) Gasolina
2.0 4WD (SV25_, SV25) (3S-FE) vehicles without ABS Gasolina
2.0 (SV21_, SV21R) (3S-FE) 01/88-, vehicles without ABS Gasolina
2.0 (SV21_, SV21) (3S-FE) 01/88- Gasolina
2.0 4WD (SV25_, SV25) (3S-FE) vehicles without ABS Gasolina
2.5 (VZV21_,VZV21R) (2VZ-FE) Gasolina
2.0 Turbo-D (CV20_, CV20) (2C-T) Diesel
2.0 Turbo-D (CV20_, CV20) (2C-T) Diesel
CARINA V (_T17_) 12.87-04.92
1.6 (AT171_, AT171G) (4A-FE) Rim 14 Gasolina

Trac.

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

2507

1832
1998
1998
1998
1998
2507
1974
1974

1832
1998
1998
1998
1998
2507
1974
1974

1587

| o

Front / Rear

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
118 160 12.89-1291 g

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)

66

u
82 112 09.89-04.91 g
89 121 11.86-02.93 g
94 128 11.86-05.91 g
94 128 08.88-05.91 g
118 160 11.86-05.91 g
62 84 11.86-0591 g
63 86 11.88-05.91 g

90 11.86-08.89

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

66
88
89
94
94

118
62
63

90 10.86-08.88
120 10.87-06.91
121 11.86-02.93
128 11.86-05.91
128 08.88-05.91
160 10.86-06.91

84 11.86-05.91

86 10.86-05.91

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

75

102 12.87-03.92
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1.6 GX

1.8G

2.0

2.0 (ST171_, ST171R) (3S-FE)

2.0 GLi (ST171_, ST171R) (3S-FE)

CARINA V (_T17 ) 12.87-06.92
1.6 (AT171) (4A-FE)

1.6
2.0 GLI (ST171) (3S-FE)
2.0 GLi (ST170) (3S-FE)

CARINA V (_T17_) 12.87-06.92
1.6 (AT171_, AT171) (4A-FE)

1.6
1.6

1.8

2.0

2.0 GLI (ST171) (3S-FE)
2.0 (ST170) (3S-FE)

CELICA IV (_T16_) 08.85-08.89
2.0 GT (ST162) (3S-GELC)

CELICA IV (_T16_) 09.85-08.89
2.0 (ST162) (3S-GEL)

2.0 (ST162) (3S-GELC)

CELICA IV (_T16_) 08.85-12.89
2.0 GT (ST162_, ST162R) (3S-GELC)

2.0 GT (ST162) (3S-GEL)

CELICA V (_T18 )10.89-11.93
2.0 GTi (ST182) (3S-GE)

2.0 GTi (ST183) (3S-GE)

CELICA V (_T18 ) 09.89-12.94
1.6 (AT180) (4A-FE)

2.0 (ST182, ST183) (3S-GE)
2.0 (ST182_, ST182) (3S-GE)
2.0 4WD (ST185) (3S-GTE)
2.0 4WD (ST185) (3S-GTE)
2.2 (ST184) (5S-FE)

CORONA X (_T17_)12.87-01.92
2.0EZ

CORONA X (_T17_) 11.87-09.93
All models

2.0 (ST171)
2.0GTI

SCEPTER 10.86-10.92
2.0

SCEPTER 04.85-10.92
2.0

20TD

Rim 14

01/86-

01/87-

01/91-

01/91-

-12/91
-12/91

01/88-

01/88-

01/88-
01/88-

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
RWD

1587
1838
1998
1998
1998

1587
1587
1998
1998

1587
1587
1587
1838
1998
1998
1998

1998

1998
1998

1998
1998

1998
1998

1587
1998
1998
1998
1998
2164

1998

1998
1998

1998

1998
1974

88 120 12.87-03.92
77 105 12.87-03.92
89 121 12.87-03.92
89 121 12.87-04.92

94 128 12.87-03.92 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

75 102 12.87-03.92 g
77 105 06.88-03.92 g
89 121 12.87-03.92 g
94 128 12.87-03.92 g

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
75 102 12.87-03.92

77 105 06.88-03.92
88 120 12.87-03.92
77 105 12.87-03.92
89 121 12.87-03.92
89 121 12.87-03.92
94 128 12.87-03.92

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

103 140 08.85-08.89 g

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)
103 140 01.86-08.89 g

103 140 01.86-08.89

Hatchback (Sports car-S Segment)
103 140 09.85-08.89 n

110 150 08.85-08.89 g

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

115 156 10.89-11.93 g
118 160 10.90-10.93 g

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)
77 105 09.89-12.93

115 156 10.89-01.94
118 160 09.89-10.93
150 204 10.89-11.93
153 208 10.89-01.94
100 136 10.89-12.94 g

Hatchback (Large family car-D
Segment)

89 121 12.87-01.92 g

Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

11.87- -
89 121 12.87-01.92 g
118 160 09.89-09.93

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
88 120 10.86-10.92 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
88 120 10.86-10.92 g

62 84 08.86-10.92 g
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SUPRA Il (_ A7 ) 01.86-05.93
3.0 (MA70_, MA70) (7M-GE)

3.0 24V (MA70_, MA70) (7M-GE)
3.0 Turbo (MA70_, MA70) (7M-GTE)
3.0 Turbo (MA70_, MA70) (7M-GTE)

VISTA 11 (V2 ) 11.88-06.91
2.0

2.0TD

VISTA 11 (_V2_) 08.86-06.90
1.8 (SV20)

2.0 (SV21) 01/88-
2.5
2.0TD

WINDOM (VZV2_) 06.89-06.91
2.5 01/89-

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD

FWD

2954
2954
2954
2954

1998
1974

1832
1998
2507
1974

2507

Coupe (Grand Tourer-S Segment)

140 190 01.86-05.93 ™
150 204 01.86-08.88 n
173 235 09.87-04.93 n
175 238 08.88-05.93 n

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
88 120 11.88-06.91 g

62 84 11.88-06.91 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
66 90 10.86-10.88

]
88 120 10.86-06.90 g
118 160 10.88-06.90 g
62 84 11.88-06.90 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
118 160 06.89-06.91 g



